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Women / 3 / L3: JrA
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Preslei Ruiz2010
Capital

9.300 8.625 9.3008.975 36.200
1T 4 3 1 1 

1 

Adalynn Smith2011
Capital

9.000 8.750 9.2009.200 36.150
10T 1T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Rowan Calma2015
OTG

9.150 8.700 9.2008.925 35.975
5 3 4T 2T 3 

3 

Mia Dade2008
Capital

9.300 8.550 9.1258.725 35.700
1T 5* 8 7 4T

4T

Addison Rowland2009
Capital

9.250 8.550 9.1008.800 35.700
3 5* 7 8 4T

4T

Briar Blankenship2002
Aerial East

9.100 8.750 8.9508.575 35.375
6T 1T 9 9 6 

6 

Sutton Sanders2006
Apollo

9.000 7.950 9.1509.200 35.300
10T 11T 1T 4T 7 

7 

Aleigha Brawley2004
Apollo

9.050 8.450 9.1508.550 35.200
8T 9 10 4T 8 

8 

Josephine Song2007
Apollo

9.100 8.500 9.1508.125 34.875
6T 8 12 4T 9 

9 

Ava Helchinger2005
Apollo

9.200 7.950 8.7758.925 34.850
4 11T 4T 13 10 

10 

Eva Doherty2012
Excalibur

8.900 8.550 8.5008.225 34.175
12 5T 11 14 11 

11 

Ellie Van Drew2003
Aerial East

8.650 7.700 8.9008.900 34.150
14T 13 6 10 12 

12 

Lola Lynch2013
Excalibur

8.650 8.250 8.4757.800 33.175
14T 10 13 15 13 

13 

Gianna Pearson2014
Excalibur

9.050 7.600 8.8007.700 33.150
8T 14 15 12 14 

14 

Savanna Bischoff2001
Aerial East

8.850 7.100 8.8507.750 32.550
13 15 14 11 15 

15 
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Celia Frith-Carvalho2054
Capital

9.400 9.400 9.2759.600 37.675
1 1 1 7 1 

1 

Mikaylah Reid2062
OTG

9.150 9.200 9.4509.500 37.300
7T 4 2 4 2 

2 

Eva Bradley2059
OTG

9.200 9.325 9.4759.225 37.225
6 2 6T 1T 3 

3 

Amelia Green2060
OTG

9.350 9.100 9.3259.125 36.900
2T 5 8 6 4 

4 

Elle McSorley2055
Capital

9.350 9.000 9.1759.325 36.850
2T 6 4 9 5 

5 

Reagan Fike2064
Roanoke Academy

9.300 8.750 9.4759.275 36.800
4 10 5 1T 6 

6 

Cadence Payne2056
Excalibur

9.150 9.300 9.3758.900 36.725
7T 3 11 5 7 

7 

Sophia Marabella2053
Apollo

9.250 8.600 9.4759.350 36.675
5 11 3 1T 8 

8 

Preslee Sherlock2063
OTG

9.150 8.950 9.2258.975 36.300
7T 7T 9T 8 9 

9 

Annaliese Thames2057
Excalibur

9.100 8.775 9.1009.225 36.200
10 9 6T 10T 10 

10 

Isabel Kepko2061
OTG

9.000 8.950 9.1008.875 35.925
12 7T 12 10T 11 

11 

Adaline Ridout2052
Aerial East

8.950 7.775 8.4008.975 34.100
13 13 9T 12 12 

12 

Natalie Duda2051
Aerial East

9.050 8.350 7.7508.825 33.975
11 12 13 14 13 

13 

Brooklyn Weaver2058
Excalibur

8.700 7.600 8.2758.675 33.250
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Danielle Cortez2103
Capital

9.200 9.550 9.5509.650 37.950
8 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Breanna Vaughan2114
OTG

9.250 9.400 9.6009.675 37.925
4T 2 1 1T 2 

2 

Katherine Chernov2110
OTG

9.400 9.050 9.5509.400 37.400
1 6 4 3T 3 

3 

Maite Guzman2106
Excalibur

9.300 9.000 9.4009.450 37.150
2T 7 3 8T 4 

4 

Reese Elston2104
Capital

9.300 8.900 9.6009.050 36.850
2T 8 9T 1T 5 

5 

Makenna Page2112
OTG

9.250 9.200 9.4008.925 36.775
4T 3 12 8T 6 

6 

Peyton Crowley2111
OTG

9.000 9.125 9.5009.100 36.725
11T 5 8 6 7 

7 

Eleni Grace2105
Capital

9.000 8.750 9.4509.200 36.400
11T 9T 5 7 8 

8 

Rhamyia Parker2113
OTG

9.050 9.150 9.0258.750 35.975
9T 4 15 13 9 

9 

Lacy Simpson2115
Roanoke Academy

9.250 8.100 9.5509.050 35.950
4T 14 9T 3T 10 

10 

Peyton Dougherty2101
Aerial East

9.050 8.550 9.0009.000 35.600
9T 11 11 14 11 

11 

Rilee Wang2108
Excalibur

9.250 8.000 9.1509.175 35.575
4T 15 6 10 12 

12 

Gabrielle Williams2102
Aerial East

8.600 8.750 9.1008.900 35.350
14 9T 13T 11 13 

13 

Claire Thompson2107
Excalibur

8.750 8.450 9.0508.900 35.150
13 12 13T 12 14 

14 

Adeline Zapata2109
Excalibur

8.250 8.150 8.0009.125 33.525
15 13 7 15 15 

15 
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Domonique Stewart2160
Apollo

9.550 9.325 9.7759.500 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cate Kravchak2163
OTG

9.500 9.100 9.5759.425 37.600
2 3 3 3 2 

2 

Kylie Williams2165
OTG

9.100 9.300 9.6009.375 37.375
6T 2 4 2 3 

3 

Madelyn Cabanez2162
OTG

9.350 8.900 9.3759.275 36.900
3 6 5 5T 4 

4 

Kayla Esannason2158
Apollo

9.300 8.650 9.4759.450 36.875
4T 9T 2 4 5 

5 

Grace Todd2161
Capital

9.100 8.750 9.1009.225 36.175
6T 7 8 12 6 

6 

Jolie Sagraves2154
Aerial East

9.050 8.675 9.1509.250 36.125
13 8 6T 10T 7 

7 

Emma Banton2151
Aerial East

8.850 9.050 8.9259.250 36.075
17 4 6T 14 8 

8 

Rachel Horsley6302
Roanoke Academy

9.300 8.650 9.3008.700 35.950
4T 9T 13T 7 9 

9 

Elleana Stinson2155
Aerial East

9.100 8.950 9.1508.600 35.800
6T 5 15 10T 10 

10 

Maria Humerickhouse2153
Aerial East

9.100 8.150 9.2758.850 35.375
6T 15T 12 8 11 

11 

Sydney Dondlinger2157
Apollo

9.000 8.325 8.8509.175 35.350
14T 13 9 16 12 

12 

Samantha Maloney2159
Apollo

8.950 8.400 9.1758.700 35.225
16 11 13T 9 13 

13 

Lauren Barns2166
Roanoke Academy

9.100 8.150 9.3758.475 35.100
6T 15T 17 5T 14 

14 

Tessa Furcron2167
Roanoke Academy

9.100 8.375 8.4009.025 34.900
6T 12 10 17 15 

15 

Reagan Codjoe2152
Aerial East

9.100 8.200 8.9008.575 34.775
6T 14 16 15 16 

16 

Catherine Vanburen2156
Aerial East

9.000 7.800 9.0008.900 34.700
14T 17 11 13 17 

17 
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Rebecca Legenhausen2207
Capital

9.450 9.275 9.5009.625 37.850
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Olivia Leonard2202
Aerial East

9.400 8.750 9.6009.500 37.250
2T 9T 3 1 2 

2 

Michaela Sabale2215
OTG

9.200 9.000 9.4009.600 37.200
5 3 2 5 3 

3 

Katherine Stone2204
Apollo

9.400 8.800 9.5759.250 37.025
2T 5T 6 2 4 

4 

Elyse Brown2208
Excalibur

9.150 8.750 9.3509.425 36.675
6T 9T 4 6 5 

5 

Peyton Julian2214
OTG

9.150 8.950 9.2259.125 36.450
6T 4 9 7 6 

6 

Kara Wright2205
Apollo

8.950 8.800 9.4509.200 36.400
10 5T 7T 4 7 

7 

Lucy Pitman2210
Excalibur

9.300 8.800 9.0509.200 36.350
4 5T 7T 9 8 

8 

Emmi Zapata2211
Excalibur

9.100 8.800 9.2008.650 35.750
8 5T 12 8 9 

9 

Ashley Kuchta2201
Aerial East

8.700 8.550 8.8509.300 35.400
11 11 5 10 10 

10 

Maggie Marshall2203
Aerial East

8.350 8.500 8.0758.750 33.675
12 12 11 11 11 

11 

Hayden Cariola2206
Capital

9.050 9.100 0.0008.900 27.050
9 2 10 12 12 

12 
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Mya Pearman2254
Aerial East

9.300 9.250 9.5259.450 37.525
6T 1 4 2 1 

1 

Grace Madey2258
Apollo

9.300 8.950 9.5509.650 37.450
6T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Madeline Harley2260
Excalibur

9.500 9.050 9.5009.300 37.350
1 2T 6T 3 3 

3 

Grace Pierce2262
Excalibur

9.400 8.975 9.0009.525 36.900
2T 5 2T 12T 4 

4 

Wan Li2253
Aerial East

9.250 9.050 9.0009.400 36.700
10T 2T 5 12T 5 

5 

Hero Henderson2252
Aerial East

9.400 8.400 9.3259.525 36.650
2T 15 2T 4* 6T

6T

Arianna O'Brien2263
OTG

9.200 9.050 9.3259.075 36.650
12 2T 10 4* 6T

6T

Jessica Vargo2259
Capital

9.300 8.700 9.2259.300 36.525
6T 10 6T 9 8 

8 

Amalia Midkiff2266
Roanoke Academy

9.300 8.600 9.2509.300 36.450
6T 11T 6T 7T 9 

9 

Marcella Wallin2267
Roanoke Academy

9.350 8.750 9.3259.000 36.425
4T 9 11T 4T 10 

10 

Kadence Campbell2264
Roanoke Academy

9.250 8.900 9.1259.125 36.400
10T 7 9 10 11 

11 

Mackenzie Gardner2251
Aerial East

8.950 8.775 9.1009.000 35.825
13 8 11T 11 12 

12 

Brooke Majors2265
Roanoke Academy

8.800 8.450 8.9258.975 35.150
14T 13T 13 14 13 

13 

Caitlyn Early2257
Apollo

8.800 8.600 8.8258.875 35.100
14T 11T 14 15 14 

14 

Jayden Sillmon2255
Aerial East

9.350 7.950 9.2508.150 34.700
4T 16 16 7T 15 

15 

Claire Willoughby2256
Aerial East

8.750 8.450 8.2508.625 34.075
16 13T 15 16 16 

16 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Frey3007
OTG

9.250 8.525 9.0509.275 36.100
2 2 1 8 1 

1 

Olivia Tobler3010
OTG

9.200 7.900 9.4758.750 35.325
3 8 6T 1 2 

2 

Maddie Eden3012
Pure

8.750 8.600 9.0008.950 35.300
10 1 5 9 3 

3 

Ashley McKenzie3015
VIGS

8.800 7.850 9.2759.050 34.975
8T 9 2 3T 4 

4 

Eaven Hutchings3005
Excalibur

8.800 8.450 8.7009.000 34.950
8T 3T 3 11 5 

5 

Zy'Liss Maybeth3008
OTG

9.000 7.950 9.2758.475 34.700
5 7 9 3T 6 

6 

Aleiya Poe3002
Chantilly Academy

9.300 7.600 9.3258.150 34.375
1 10 12 2 7 

7 

London McCrorey3009
OTG

8.500 8.450 9.1758.075 34.200
12 3T 13 5 8 

8 

Kellen Webb3003
Chantilly Academy

8.850 7.500 8.9258.750 34.025
7 11 6T 10 9 

9 

Charlotte Ouimet3001
Chantilly Academy

9.100 7.450 9.1008.350 34.000
4 12 10 6 10 

10 

Aubin Bowles3011
Pure

8.600 8.050 7.6508.975 33.275
11 5 4 14 11 

11 

Mileena Viola3004
Coastal Point

8.900 6.700 9.0758.300 32.975
6 15 11 7 12 

12 

Emily McNeill3006
Excalibur

8.250 8.000 8.1507.950 32.350
15 6 14 13 13 

13 

Emma Ellis3013
Pure

8.300 6.850 8.6258.500 32.275
13T 13T 8 12 14 

14 

Curtis Ann Herbers3014
Pure

8.300 6.850 7.1007.100 29.350
13T 13T 15 15 15 

15 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Violett Clonch3055
Excalibur

9.350 9.000 9.5259.600 37.475
2T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Presley Hoke3056
Excalibur

9.400 8.950 9.2509.225 36.825
1 4 5T 5T 2 

2 

Cayla Sawyers3052
Chantilly Academy

9.350 8.775 9.4509.125 36.700
2T 6 8 2 3 

3 

Lauryn Bennett3054
Excalibur

9.200 9.050 9.0009.225 36.475
5T 2 5T 8T 4 

4 

Austyn Chamberlin3061
Pure

9.200 9.100 9.0009.150 36.450
5T 1 7 8T 5 

5 

Regan Scott3060
OTG

9.350 8.650 9.3009.000 36.300
2T 7 10 4 6 

6 

Sadie Hageman3062
Pure

9.100 8.600 9.0759.250 36.025
7T 9 4 7 7 

7 

Chloe Coyle3059
New Kent

9.000 8.625 9.2509.075 35.950
10T 8 9 5T 8 

8 

Avery Steiner3065
VIGS

9.100 8.000 9.3509.300 35.750
7T 12 3 3 9 

9 

Riley Cathey3063
VIGS

9.100 8.200 8.9508.300 34.550
7T 11 12 10 10 

10 

Ella Viola3053
Coastal Point

8.400 8.250 8.8758.550 34.075
13 10 11 11 11 

11 

Claire Hoebelheinrich3064
VIGS

8.900 7.950 8.0508.225 33.125
12 13 13 12 12 

12 

Anabel Chen3051
Chantilly Academy

9.000 8.850 0.0009.325 27.175
10T 5 2 13 13 

13 
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Num Name
Gym
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Madison Scanlon3118
VIGS

9.250 8.950 9.6259.675 37.500
2T 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Naomi Knowles3116
VIGS

9.150 8.750 9.8759.425 37.200
7T 5 3T 1 2 

2 

Chliara Meechan3106
Excalibur

9.350 8.650 9.6009.425 37.025
1 8T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Peyton Parrish3117
VIGS

9.200 8.600 9.6009.400 36.800
5T 10 5 3T 4 

4 

Kristin Abbott3110
Pure

9.250 8.850 9.2259.325 36.650
2T 4 6 8 5 

5 

Kennedy Davis3104
Excalibur

9.150 8.950 9.2009.275 36.575
7T 1T 7 9T 6 

6 

Britney Myers3102
Chantilly Academy

9.050 8.900 9.3509.200 36.500
11 3 8 7 7 

7 

Leah Cheng3108
OTG

9.250 8.725 9.4508.925 36.350
2T 6 14 5 8 

8 

Jada Feagins3109
OTG

8.950 8.550 9.4259.150 36.075
12T 11 9 6 9 

9 

Adelyn Limroth3113
Pure

9.200 8.500 9.1759.000 35.875
5T 12 10T 11 10 

10 

Ava Amuial3103
Excalibur

9.150 8.700 9.1508.575 35.575
7T 7 15 12T 11 

11 

Kenley Garrett3105
Excalibur

8.900 8.650 9.0009.000 35.550
14T 8T 10T 15 12 

12 

Sophia Gutkowski3101
Chantilly Academy

8.950 8.250 9.1009.000 35.300
12T 13T 10T 14 13 

13 

Liina Dillon3115
VIGS

8.850 7.750 9.1509.475 35.225
16 17 2 12T 14 

14 

Lara Privette3107
Flipateers

8.350 7.400 9.2009.000 33.950
18 18 10T 9T 15 

15 

Ava Boettger3111
Pure

9.150 7.800 8.7008.275 33.925
7T 16 17 16 16T

16T

Madeline Jeansonne3112
Pure

8.750 8.200 8.5758.400 33.925
17 15 16 17 16T

16T

Addie Ruhl3114
Pure

8.900 8.250 8.0508.050 33.250
14T 13T 18 18 18 

18 
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Allyson Sue3159
OTG

9.300 8.700 9.6009.450 37.050
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Piper Weber3156
Coastal Point

9.150 9.100 9.3759.050 36.675
5T 1 4T 3T 2 

2 

Emily Barker3151
Chantilly Academy

9.150 8.600 9.3509.200 36.300
5T 4 2 5 3 

3 

Allison DuBrueler3161
VIGS

9.150 8.550 9.5758.975 36.250
5T 5 6 2 4 

4 

Audrey Lukevics3157
Excalibur

9.400 8.225 8.9508.950 35.525
1 8 7 8 5 

5 

Samantha Evans3152
Chantilly Academy

9.200 8.250 8.9259.125 35.500
4 7 3 9 6 

6 

Jenna Van Buren3155
Chantilly Academy

9.000 8.800 9.3758.300 35.475
9 2 8T 3T 7 

7 

Reese Heggestad3153
Chantilly Academy

9.250 8.050 9.0009.050 35.350
3 9T 4T 7 8 

8 

Peyton Turek3154
Chantilly Academy

9.150 8.275 9.2508.050 34.725
5T 6 11 6 9 

9 

Evie Hicks3160
Pure

8.750 8.050 8.6508.275 33.725
10 9T 10 10 10 

10 

Elizabeth Hall3158
Flipateers

8.700 6.800 8.3258.300 32.125
11 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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Margaret Adolphe3204
Excalibur

9.350 9.000 9.6759.425 37.450
2T 1T 2 1T 1 

1 

Sydney Holbach3213
OTG

9.250 9.000 9.6509.350 37.250
7T 1T 3 3 2 

2 

Melinda Lehman3218
Pure

9.150 9.000 9.2009.475 36.825
12T 1T 1 9 3 

3 

Jaidyn Lewis3214
OTG

9.350 8.450 9.5759.275 36.650
2T 10 4T 4 4 

4 

Ah'Lier Maybeth3215
OTG

9.350 9.000 9.6758.550 36.575
2T 1T 15 1T 5 

5 

Reagan Ramsey3205
Excalibur

9.100 8.650 9.2259.275 36.250
14 5T 4T 8 6 

6 

Jasmine Davilmar3212
OTG

9.450 8.300 9.5508.900 36.200
1 13 14 5 7T

7T

Molly Chen3201
Chantilly Academy

9.200 8.550 9.1759.275 36.200
9T 7 4T 10 7T

7T

Aubrey Herbers3217
Pure

9.300 8.500 9.1009.100 36.000
5T 8T 12 12 9 

9 

Annslea Simmons3211
New Kent

9.150 8.650 9.0508.950 35.800
12T 5T 13 13 10 

10 

Arianna Tano3206
Excalibur

9.200 8.375 9.0009.200 35.775
9T 12 10 14 11 

11 

Archana Shankar3203
Chantilly Academy

9.000 8.500 8.7509.175 35.425
15T 8T 11 15T 12 

12 

Norah Friedriszik3209
New Kent

9.200 7.550 9.3759.250 35.375
9T 15 8T 7 13 

13 

Alayna Carroll3216
Pure

9.000 8.275 8.7509.275 35.300
15T 14 4T 15T 14 

14 

Sage Brocious3208
New Kent

9.250 8.400 9.1508.450 35.250
7T 11 16 11 15 

15 

Hannah Sachs3210
New Kent

9.300 6.850 9.4259.250 34.825
5T 17 8T 6 16 

16 

Amanda Ketchum3207
Flipateers

8.750 7.050 8.1008.125 32.025
17 16 17 17 17 

17 
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Andrea Seddon3262
OTG

9.450 9.000 9.3758.950 36.775
1 1 8 2T 1 

1 

Hayley Marable3259
New Kent

9.350 8.700 9.4509.200 36.700
3T 2 4 1 2 

2 

Mason Jones3253
Excalibur

9.400 8.600 9.1009.325 36.425
2 4 1 6 3 

3 

Amaia Alexander3252
Excalibur

9.350 8.375 9.3759.250 36.350
3T 6 2T 2T 4 

4 

Nyla Williams3251
Chantilly Academy

9.150 8.650 9.2009.075 36.075
7 3 7 4 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Kubacki3260
OTG

9.300 8.425 9.0759.250 36.050
5 5 2T 7 6 

6 

Mackenzie Loveland3258
New Kent

9.200 8.300 9.1509.100 35.750
6 7 6 5 7 

7 

Ariana Wells3257
Flipateers

8.900 8.150 8.8509.125 35.025
9 9 5 8 8 

8 

Alicia Soliday3256
Flipateers

9.050 8.250 7.5008.750 33.550
8 8 10 10 9 

9 

Alyssa Carter3255
Flipateers

8.850 6.500 7.8508.800 32.000
10 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.125 28.400 28.025 28.775 28.925
21 2 2

2 Capital * 113.950 28.200 28.225 28.875 28.650
54 1 1

3 Excalibur * 113.075 28.300 27.400 28.575 28.800
42 3 4T

4 Apollo * 112.825 28.250 27.075 28.600 28.900
33 5 3

5 Aerial East * 112.425 28.150 27.350 28.475 28.450
65 4 6
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Women / XB / XB: JrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Pennington1015
TwisTNTuck

9.150 8.950 9.5759.475 37.150
2T 13 2 2T 1 

1 

Nadia Otey1010
New Kent

9.250 8.975 9.5759.300 37.100
1 12 4 2T 2T

2T

Eliana Sweet1013
OTG

9.050 9.300 9.4759.275 37.100
4 3 5 6T 2T

2T

Kayden Scheid1012
OTG

9.150 9.125 9.1509.525 36.950
2T 8 1 11 4 

4 

Natalie Meck1008
New Kent

9.000 9.250 9.5259.100 36.875
5 5 10 4T 5 

5 

Blakely Pegram1002
All American

8.600 9.425 9.4759.350 36.850
9 1 3 6T 6 

6 

Morgan Miller1009
New Kent

8.650 9.350 9.2509.125 36.375
8 2 8T 9T 7 

7 

Molly Borszich1004
New Kent

8.750 9.275 9.0759.125 36.225
6T 4 8T 12 8 

8 

Noelle Friedriszik1007
New Kent

8.350 9.150 9.4009.250 36.150
11 7 6 8 9 

9 

Riley Leas1014
TwisTNTuck

8.750 8.800 9.6258.800 35.975
6T 14 12 1 10 

10 

Ava Cook1006
New Kent

8.000 9.000 9.5258.925 35.450
13 10T 11 4T 11 

11 

Lola Barton1001
All American

8.550 9.200 8.4259.150 35.325
10 6 7 14 12 

12 

Peyton Bathurst1003
New Kent

8.050 9.050 9.2508.700 35.050
12 9 13 9T 13 

13 

Haylee Phillips1011
New Kent

7.500 8.675 9.0008.600 33.775
14 15 14 13 14 

14 

Kaylee Campbell1005
New Kent

7.350 9.000 8.1508.250 32.750
15 10T 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XB / XB: JrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Biff Koehler1055
All American

9.000 9.450 9.5759.475 37.500
9T 3* 2 1* 1T

1T

Olivia Terry1058
All American

9.100 9.450 9.5759.375 37.500
3T 3* 5 1* 1T

1T

Madison Nance1064
OTG

9.050 9.400 9.4509.575 37.475
6T 5 1 5 3 

3 

Taylor Fisher1061
OTG

9.300 9.500 9.2259.425 37.450
1T 2 4 11 4 

4 

Anne Stewart Mallory1056
All American

9.100 9.625 9.3759.275 37.375
3* 1 6 8 5T

5T

Heidi Gage1062
OTG

9.100 9.350 9.4759.450 37.375
3* 6T 3 4 5T

5T

Keely Neiderberger1065
OTG

9.300 9.250 9.4259.200 37.175
1T 9T 8T 6T 7 

7 

Piper McQuillan1051
Aerial East

9.050 9.250 9.4259.025 36.750
6T 9T 13 6T 8 

8 

Emily Schenack1052
Aerial East

9.000 9.350 9.1758.900 36.425
9T 6T 14 12 9T

9T

Chesley Washburn1054
Aerial East

9.050 9.000 9.1509.225 36.425
6T 13 7 13 9T

9T

Khloe Poorman1059
New Kent

8.450 9.150 9.5009.200 36.300
13 11T 8T 3 11 

11 

Evelyn Paquin1057
All American

9.000 8.650 9.2759.075 36.000
9T 14 12 10 12 

12 

Lilliana Wood1060
New Kent

8.900 9.150 8.8009.125 35.975
12 11T 11 14 13 

13 

Braelyn Seifert1053
Aerial East

7.900 9.300 9.3259.150 35.675
14 8 10 9 14 

14 
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Women / XB / XB: JrC
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Terranova1102
Aerial East

9.350 9.500 9.4009.200 37.450
3 1 6T 4T 1T

1T

Jayla Gillard1106
Excalibur

9.400 9.300 9.3759.375 37.450
1T 4 2 6T 1T

1T

Elizabeth Grant1114
OTG

9.400 9.350 9.1759.475 37.400
1T 2T 1 10 3 

3 

Reagan Crow1104
All American

9.150 9.350 9.5509.275 37.325
6T 2T 4 3 4 

4 

Sophia Chapman1103
All American

9.250 9.250 9.6009.075 37.175
4T 5T 8T 2 5 

5 

Aryn Rabiner1115
OTG

8.500 9.250 9.6509.350 36.750
12 5T 3 1 6 

6 

Ava Gore1109
New Kent

9.100 9.150 9.3259.075 36.650
8 7 8T 9 7 

7 

Kendall Gasper1113
OTG

9.250 8.750 9.3759.225 36.600
4T 10 5 6T 8 

8 

Jazmine Wechsler-Pratt1111
New Kent

9.150 8.650 9.3759.050 36.225
6T 12 10 6T 9 

9 

Kendall McCallister1101
Aerial East

8.750 8.850 9.1009.200 35.900
9T 8 6T 11 10 

10 

Natalie Berry1108
New Kent

8.550 8.800 9.4008.800 35.550
11 9 12 4T 11 

11 

Jamie Martin1110
New Kent

8.750 8.100 8.9758.250 34.075
9T 13 13 13 12 

12 

Madison Williams1112
New Kent

7.000 8.700 9.0758.900 33.675
13 11 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB: SrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kasia Skurzak1162
OTG

9.400 9.325 9.6009.425 37.750
1T 6T 3T 1T 1 

1 

Rylee Kido1160
OTG

9.300 9.050 9.6009.625 37.575
3T 13 1 1T 2 

2 

Katherine Elliott1158
OTG

9.300 9.100 9.5759.475 37.450
3T 11T 2 3T 3 

3 

Alana Welker1163
OTG

9.250 9.250 9.4259.425 37.350
6T 8 3T 7T 4 

4 

Zoie Norris1155
New Kent

9.100 9.325 9.5759.100 37.100
10 6T 9 3T 5 

5 

Marley Francis1151
All American

9.000 9.600 9.2009.275 37.075
12 1 6 13 6 

6 

Briana Toro1154
Excalibur

9.200 9.100 9.4259.300 37.025
8 11T 5 7T 7 

7 

Makenzie Sharpe1157
New Kent

9.250 9.525 9.4258.775 36.975
6T 2 13 7T 8T

8T

Qiarah Price1152
Excalibur

9.300 9.200 9.5008.975 36.975
3T 9T 11 6 8T

8T

Kalleigh Sharpe1156
New Kent

8.950 9.450 9.3759.200 36.975
13 3T 8 11 8T

8T

Kayla Jacquet1159
OTG

8.800 9.450 9.5758.950 36.775
15 3T 12 3T 11 

11 

Lena Fritzinger1165
Windsor

9.150 9.200 9.1509.225 36.725
9 9T 7 14 12 

12 

Milana Ornelas1161
OTG

9.400 9.400 9.4008.350 36.550
1T 5 15 10 13 

13 

Chloe DeMent1164
TwisTNTuck

9.050 9.000 8.8009.050 35.900
11 14 10 15 14 

14 

CaliAnne Reynolds1153
Excalibur

8.900 8.550 9.2758.400 35.125
14 15 14 12 15 

15 
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Women / XB / XB: SrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shirel Ramella1212
OTG

9.500 9.800 9.6509.600 38.550
3T 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Melanie Vasconcellos1215
OTG

9.550 9.550 9.7009.675 38.475
2 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Juliana Morris1210
OTG

9.500 9.550 9.5509.500 38.100
3T 2T 7 5 3 

3 

Katelyn Clements1204
OTG

9.300 9.425 9.5759.600 37.900
10 7 3T 4 4 

4 

Lidia Nelson1211
OTG

9.350 9.500 9.2509.700 37.800
9 4 1 12 5 

5 

Allanah Devitto1205
OTG

9.500 9.350 9.4009.525 37.775
3T 10 5T 10 6 

6 

Briana Forbes1207
OTG

9.400 9.400 9.3509.425 37.575
7T 8T 8T 11 7 

7 

Alexis Stewart1214
OTG

9.600 9.400 8.9509.425 37.375
1 8T 8T 14 8 

8 

Melana Mendoza1209
OTG

8.900 9.450 9.4759.525 37.350
12 5T 5T 6 9 

9 

Millie Dunbar1206
OTG

9.450 9.250 9.6009.000 37.300
6 12 13 3 10 

10 

Justice Goodsite1208
OTG

9.400 9.325 9.4258.900 37.050
7T 11 14 7T 11 

11 

Veronica Lumpkin1201
All American

8.850 9.450 9.4259.275 37.000
13T 5T 10 7T 12 

12 

Catelynn Bateman1202
Excalibur

9.250 9.050 9.4258.850 36.575
11 14 15 7T 13 

13 

Madilyn Gwaltney1216
Windsor

8.850 9.200 8.6509.025 35.725
13T 13 12 15 14 

14 

Gabriella Seifert1213
OTG

8.800 8.600 9.1509.100 35.650
15 15 11 13 15 

15 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 115.550 28.650 28.900 29.000 29.000
11 1 1

2 All American * 113.125 27.500 28.675 28.200 28.750
24 2 2

3 New Kent * 112.400 27.650 28.325 27.750 28.675
33 3 3

4 Excalibur * 111.550 27.950 27.600 27.650 28.350
42 5 4

5 Aerial East * 111.375 27.450 28.150 27.625 28.150
55 4 5
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Women / XS / XS: JrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Jennings4009
New Kent

9.300 9.200 9.7509.200 37.450
1 9 7T 1 1 

1 

Jade Virella4014
OTG

8.850 9.400 9.5009.375 37.125
4T 1T 5 7 2 

2 

Morgan Walk4004
Dreams

9.200 9.300 9.4509.125 37.075
2 5T 9 8 3 

3 

Lucy Wilhelm4015
OTG

8.750 9.350 9.4009.425 36.925
10T 3T 2T 9 4 

4 

Carmyn Jenkins4008
New Kent

8.800 8.850 9.6009.500 36.750
7T 12 1 4 5 

5 

Addison Tajan4006
Excalibur

8.750 9.300 9.2759.400 36.725
10T 5T 4 10 6 

6 

Lily Matson4012
OTG

8.800 9.400 9.0759.350 36.625
7T 1T 6 12 7 

7 

Samaya Windley4007
Excalibur

8.800 9.300 9.6508.700 36.450
7T 5T 13 2 8 

8 

Laurel Turner4011
New Kent

8.600 9.350 9.5508.925 36.425
12 3T 11 6 9 

9 

Hailey Reifsnider4005
Excalibur

8.250 8.900 9.6259.200 35.975
14 11 7T 3 10 

10 

Cameron Smith4002
Aerial East

8.850 9.000 9.0258.750 35.625
4T 10 12 13T 11 

11 

Carly Sachs4010
New Kent

8.350 8.550 9.5759.100 35.575
13 15 10 5 12 

12 

Olivia Elliott4003
Dreams

9.050 8.750 9.0258.650 35.475
3 13 14 13T 13 

13 

Claire Northern4013
OTG

7.100 9.300 9.2509.425 35.075
15 5T 2T 11 14 

14 

Lila Peoples4001
Aerial East

8.850 8.700 8.6758.375 34.600
4T 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / XS: JrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbie Withers4054
All American

8.850 9.400 9.6509.675 37.575
6T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Jaidyn Kirby4053
All American

9.225 9.250 9.4009.575 37.450
3 7T 2 10 2 

2 

Aliyah Turner4066
TwisTNTuck

9.300 9.350 9.3259.400 37.375
2 5T 4T 11T 3 

3 

Arlene Ocampo4059
Excalibur

8.850 9.550 9.5259.350 37.275
6T 1 6 5T 4 

4 

Cambrie Belak4061
OTG

8.650 9.400 9.8009.300 37.150
8 3T 7T 1 5 

5 

Caroline Kenison4062
OTG

9.050 9.250 9.4759.275 37.050
5 7T 9 8 6 

6 

Leah Gibbs4057
Dreams

9.350 9.200 9.6258.775 36.950
1 10 14 3 7 

7 

Sofia Accardi4055
Dreams

9.200 9.250 9.5758.900 36.925
4 7T 12 4 8 

8 

Jayla Swango4063
OTG

8.600 9.050 9.5009.300 36.450
9 11 7T 7 9 

9 

Olivia Vick4064
OTG

8.000 9.450 9.4259.475 36.350
14 2 3 9 10 

10 

Brooklyn Beverly4058
Excalibur

8.550 9.350 9.1759.100 36.175
10T 5T 11 14 11 

11 

Lilliana Zeller4060
New Kent

8.150 8.550 9.5259.400 35.625
13 14 4T 5T 12 

12 

Maggie Williams4065
OTG

8.550 8.800 9.3258.850 35.525
10T 13 13 11T 13T

13T

Clarke Koziol4052
Aerial East

8.300 8.850 9.2259.150 35.525
12 12 10 13 13T

13T
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Women / XS / XS: JrC
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Rosenfeldt4107
All American

9.450 9.400 9.6759.800 38.325
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Maust4106
All American

9.100 9.450 9.5509.650 37.750
5T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Adelyn Rekant4114
OTG

9.250 9.200 9.6509.475 37.575
2 7T 3 2T 3 

3 

Isabella Rivers4115
OTG

9.150 9.150 9.5759.350 37.225
4 9 4T 4 4 

4 

Marie Scott White4116
TwisTNTuck

9.200 9.300 9.3759.200 37.075
3 3T 7T 8 5 

5 

Sophie Rutherford4105
Aerial East

9.100 9.000 9.4509.300 36.850
5T 11 6 6T 6 

6 

Lolo Elmquist4110
Excalibur

9.050 9.100 9.6509.000 36.800
9* 10 11* 2T 7T

7T

Kira Bonfiglio4113
OTG

9.050 9.300 9.4509.000 36.800
9* 3T 11* 6T 7T

7T

Elyse Moore4109
Dreams

9.100 9.200 9.0509.200 36.550
5T 7T 7T 11 9 

9 

Chase Udan4111
Excalibur

8.850 9.250 9.2759.150 36.525
11 5T 9 9 10 

10 

Adaleigh Bragg4112
New Kent

9.100 9.250 9.0259.000 36.375
5T 5T 11T 12 11 

11 

Ava Giddings4101
Aerial East

8.800 8.700 8.9508.900 35.350
12 12T 14 15 12 

12 

Amelia Waggoner4108
All American

8.300 8.600 9.0759.350 35.325
15 14 4T 10 13 

13 

Emily Merritt4104
Aerial East

8.650 8.700 8.7258.850 34.925
13 12T 15 16 14 

14 

Shawna Machen4103
Aerial East

8.600 8.550 9.0008.550 34.700
14 15 16 13T 15 

15 

Lielana Heckle4102
Aerial East

8.100 8.450 9.0009.100 34.650
16 16 10 13T 16 

16 
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Women / XS / XS: SrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erianna Mendieta4160
New Kent

9.400 9.400 9.6759.550 38.025
2 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Momo Rickenbacker4165
OTG

9.550 9.300 9.6509.400 37.900
1 4T 4 2 2 

2 

Maia Jones4153
All American

9.350 9.300 9.5009.550 37.700
3 4T 1T 5 3 

3 

Kensley Smith4154
All American

9.200 9.050 9.3759.550 37.175
4 11T 1T 8T 4 

4 

Erin Bunger4152
All American

9.150 9.100 9.3759.350 36.975
5T 9T 5T 8T 5 

5 

Cassidy Larochelle4159
New Kent

9.000 9.150 9.5259.175 36.850
7 7T 10 4 6 

6 

Makayla Bathurst4156
New Kent

8.800 9.200 9.3259.350 36.675
9 6 5T 11T 7 

7 

Allison Pomeranz4164
OTG

8.650 9.150 9.4009.275 36.475
12T 7T 8 7 8 

8 

Alayna DelaGarza4158
New Kent

8.750 9.100 9.3258.900 36.075
10 9T 12 11T 9 

9 

Marley Bonds4157
New Kent

9.150 9.350 9.3508.200 36.050
5T 3 16 10 10 

10 

Courtney O'neal4167
Windsor

8.650 8.950 9.2259.200 36.025
12T 14 9 15 11 

11 

Karli Woody4166
Windsor

8.500 8.700 9.4509.300 35.950
15 16 7 6 12 

12 

Laina Hartle4162
OTG

8.700 9.050 9.5508.575 35.875
11 11T 15 3 13T

13T

Evelyn Trost4155
Dreams

8.600 9.400 9.2008.675 35.875
14 1T 14 16 13T

13T

Arlynn Bowles4151
Aerial East

8.900 8.850 9.2508.725 35.725
8 15 13 14 15 

15 

Aubrie McCrae4163
OTG

0.000 9.050 9.3259.150 27.525
16 11T 11 11T 16 

16 
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Women / XS / XS: SrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Wright4208
New Kent

9.200 9.250 9.7509.550 37.750
4T 5T 2 1 1T

1T

Payton Fowler4201
Aerial East

9.400 9.400 9.6759.275 37.750
1 1 10 2 1T

1T

Meghann Lumpkin4204
All American

9.275 9.300 9.3009.525 37.400
2 4 3 11T 3 

3 

Brianni Gilliehan-Todd4210
OTG

9.200 9.350 9.6509.100 37.300
4T 2T 12T 3T 4 

4 

Leonna Rawls4213
OTG

9.050 9.350 9.4009.475 37.275
9 2T 4 9T 5 

5 

Taylor Cortez4209
OTG

9.150 9.150 9.5259.425 37.250
7T 10T 5T 6T 6 

6 

Charlotte Hewitt4211
OTG

9.200 9.100 9.5259.375 37.200
4T 12T 7T 6T 7 

7 

Virginia Maclin4202
Aerial East

8.850 9.250 9.6509.375 37.125
10 5T 7T 3T 8 

8 

Scarlet Sannuto4214
OTG

9.250 9.150 9.1509.350 36.900
3 10T 9 15 9 

9 

Reagan Leas4215
TwisTNTuck

8.500 9.250 9.4009.425 36.575
11T 5T 5T 9T 10 

10 

Kaitlin Paynter4216
TwisTNTuck

9.150 9.000 9.3009.100 36.550
7T 14T 12T 11T 11 

11 

Claire Martin4205
All American

8.400 9.250 9.2509.600 36.500
14 5T 1 13 12 

12 

Blaze Grimstead4207
Excalibur

8.450 9.000 9.5509.100 36.100
13 14T 12T 5 13 

13 

Keira Gilbert4206
Excalibur

8.150 9.250 9.4259.200 36.025
15 5T 11 8 14 

14 

Mary Norton4203
Aerial East

8.500 9.100 9.2008.875 35.675
11T 12T 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / XS / XS: SrC
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Pruett4260
OTG

9.500 9.650 9.6759.125 37.950
1 1 13 1T 1 

1 

Anaya Swango4264
OTG

9.450 9.550 9.5509.325 37.875
2T 2 9T 5T 2 

2 

Jasmyn Cutler4256
OTG

9.450 9.500 9.4759.375 37.800
2T 3T 7 7 3 

3 

Sadie Fosback4257
OTG

9.300 9.250 9.6759.475 37.700
5T 8 5 1T 4 

4 

Gabriella Miller4258
OTG

9.300 9.150 9.6259.525 37.600
5T 11T 4 4 5 

5 

Ayanna Boone4255
OTG

9.250 9.050 9.6509.350 37.300
8 13T 8 3 6 

6 

Bella Ochoa4259
OTG

9.050 9.400 9.2259.575 37.250
11 5 2 11 7 

7 

Jules Guthrie4252
All American

9.300 9.050 9.2509.625 37.225
5T 13T 1 10 8T

8T

Morgan Standridge4262
OTG

9.325 9.300 9.1759.425 37.225
4 6T 6 12T 8T

8T

Adriana Yeiter4265
OTG

8.800 9.500 9.5509.300 37.150
15 3T 11T 5T 10 

10 

Abigail Friedman4251
All American

9.150 9.150 9.1759.550 37.025
9T 11T 3 12T 11 

11 

Erin Summerlin4263
OTG

8.875 9.200 9.4259.300 36.800
14 9T 11T 8 12 

12 

Jessi Keeton4266
TwisTNTuck

9.150 9.300 9.3258.850 36.625
9T 6T 15 9 13 

13 

Abigail Russell4261
OTG

8.950 9.200 9.1259.025 36.300
12 9T 14 14 14 

14 

Chesney Kellum4253
All American

8.900 8.700 9.0259.325 35.950
13 15 9T 15 15 

15 
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2018 Shamrock [OscarSmith] - L3 & Xcel
Team Results
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.925 28.500 28.700 28.575 29.150
21 1 3

2 All American * 114.350 28.100 28.250 29.125 28.875
42 2 1

3 New Kent * 113.775 27.900 28.100 28.600 29.175
13 4 2

4 Aerial East * 111.875 27.400 27.750 27.950 28.775
56 7 5T

5 Excalibur * 111.825 26.750 28.200 27.950 28.925
37 3 5T
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Women / XG / XG: JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devynn Sawyer5012
OTG

9.425 8.750 9.7759.375 37.325
1 6 4 1 1 

1 

Harper Wilbricht5013
OTG

9.000 9.450 9.7258.925 37.100
7T 1 7 2 2T

2T

Sydney Rouch5011
OTG

9.200 8.800 9.6759.425 37.100
4T 5 1T 3 2T

2T

Abygail Wright5004
All American

9.050 9.000 9.3259.400 36.775
6 2 3 5 4 

4 

Mary Teller5003
All American

9.200 8.950 9.0759.425 36.650
4T 3 1T 8 5 

5 

Avigayil Green5010
OTG

9.300 8.200 9.4509.250 36.200
2T 9 5 4 6 

6 

Rebecca Eason5009
OTG

8.950 8.650 9.2508.600 35.450
9 7 8 6 7 

7 

Sadie Martin5005
Excalibur

8.400 8.900 8.7759.125 35.200
10 4 6 10 8 

8 

Winter Mercado5002
All American

9.000 7.800 9.2257.900 33.925
7T 10 9 7 9 

9 

Avery White5001
Aerial East

9.300 8.300 8.9006.650 33.150
2T 8 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG: JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilee Withers5056
All American

9.350 9.650 9.6259.500 38.125
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Krista Webster5063
OTG

9.250 9.500 9.7259.300 37.775
2T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Rebecca Garza5062
OTG

9.175 9.200 9.7508.925 37.050
6 3 9 1 3 

3 

Tiana Hardy5057
MEGA-DC

9.200 9.150 9.5259.125 37.000
4T 4T 5T 8T 4 

4 

Annabelle Townsend5055
All American

9.250 8.900 9.5759.250 36.975
2T 11T 3 6 5 

5 

Addison Crow5054
All American

9.200 9.050 9.5509.075 36.875
4T 7T 7 7 6 

6 

Melanie Cortes5060
OTG

8.850 9.100 9.5259.225 36.700
11 6 4 8T 7 

7 

Kinsley Zanette5059
New Kent

8.650 9.050 9.6009.050 36.350
13 7T 8 4T 8 

8 

Alexis Dekrone5061
OTG

8.700 8.900 9.4509.125 36.175
12 11T 5T 11 9 

9 

Avery Hoey5058
MEGA-DC

8.400 9.150 9.6008.600 35.750
14 4T 10 4T 10 

10 

Talia Williams5064
OTG

8.950 9.000 9.3758.375 35.700
10 9 12T 12 11 

11 

Hallie Orcutt5051
Aerial East

9.050 8.550 9.5258.375 35.500
7 14 12T 8T 12 

12 

Hailey Owens5052
Aerial East

9.000 8.650 9.2508.500 35.400
8T 13 11 13 13 

13 

Sophia Bennett5053
All American

9.000 8.950 9.1758.250 35.375
8T 10 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG: SrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Murphy5111
OTG

9.350 9.450 9.3259.325 37.450
2T 1T 3 11 1 

1 

Abigail Williams5105
All American

9.450 8.950 9.6009.375 37.375
1 6T 1 4T 2 

2 

Isabella Kadlec5109
OTG

9.150 9.450 9.6508.950 37.200
5 1T 9 2T 3 

3 

Stella Vota5104
All American

9.050 9.350 9.6008.825 36.825
7T 3 10 4T 4 

4 

Lauren Simms5112
OTG

9.300 8.250 9.6509.350 36.550
4 11T 2 2T 5 

5 

Sri Christian5106
OTG

8.950 8.950 9.5509.075 36.525
11 6T 7 6 6 

6 

Riley Smith5113
OTG

9.350 9.200 9.8758.050 36.475
2T 4 14 1 7 

7 

Madalyn Johnson5108
OTG

9.050 8.600 9.3509.050 36.050
7T 9 8 10 8 

8 

Mya Santini5102
Aerial East

9.000 8.250 9.4509.175 35.875
9T 11T 4 7T 9 

9 

Sasha Harris5103
All American

8.800 8.250 9.4509.125 35.625
12 11T 5 7T 10 

10 

Anabelle Denton5107
OTG

9.000 8.550 9.4508.450 35.450
9T 10 12 7T 11T

11T

Emily Green5114
Windsor

9.100 8.750 9.1758.425 35.450
6 8 13 13T 11T

11T

Damari Fields5101
Aerial East

8.700 8.150 9.1759.100 35.125
13 14 6 13T 13 

13 

Jessica Kosovsky5110
OTG

0.000 9.050 9.2508.775 27.075
14 5 11 12 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG: SrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiffany Mercado5154
All American

9.325 9.550 9.7759.500 38.150
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emily DeMieri5155
Excalibur

9.250 9.400 9.6259.125 37.400
3 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Lauren Farrow5162
OTG

9.175 9.000 9.7259.075 36.975
5 8 4 3 3 

3 

Carlie Meyerholz5164
OTG

9.150 9.100 9.3259.000 36.575
6T 6T 6 9 4 

4 

Hannah Marques5163
OTG

9.150 9.100 9.1009.025 36.375
6T 6T 5 10 5 

5 

Maia Samuelian5157
MEGA-DC

8.800 9.200 9.3758.950 36.325
11 4T 7 7 6 

6 

Selena Villareal5158
MEGA-DC

9.400 9.300 9.6007.950 36.250
1 3 11 5 7 

7 

Annabelle Brame5159
New Kent

9.000 9.200 9.5008.475 36.175
8 4T 10 6 8 

8 

Julia Dziegielewski5161
OTG

8.900 8.300 9.8009.125 36.125
9T 12 2T 1 9 

9 

Paige Robinson5165
OTG

9.200 8.450 9.3508.725 35.725
4 10 8 8 10 

10 

Brooke Puleo5152
Aerial East

8.900 8.700 8.7008.625 34.925
9T 9 9 11 11 

11 

Hazel Sterling5153
Aerial East

7.650 8.200 8.5507.750 32.150
13 13 12 12 12 

12 

Waverly Marshall5151
Aerial East

8.000 8.350 8.2257.050 31.625
12 11 13 13 13 

13 
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2018 Shamrock [OscarSmith] - L3 & Xcel
Team Results
Mar 3-4, 2018
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.125 28.125 28.400 28.150 29.450
11T 2 2

2 All American * 114.100 28.125 28.550 28.425 29.000
21T 1 1

3 MEGA-DC * 110.450 27.400 27.650 26.675 28.725
33 3 4

4 Aerial East * 108.375 27.350 25.900 26.900 28.225
44 4 3

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2018 Shamrock [OscarSmith] - L3 & Xcel
Meet Results
Mar 3-4, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/5/2018 11:38:51 AM

Women / XP / XP: JrA
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney McConnell6110
OTG

9.300 9.150 9.5759.325 37.350
3 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Kerrigan Kimener6108
OTG

9.150 9.300 9.4259.450 37.325
7T 1 1 6T 2 

2 

Emily McCracken6111
OTG

9.250 9.200 9.3759.200 37.025
4T 2 8 9 3 

3 

Elle Ochave6112
OTG

9.400 8.700 9.3509.325 36.775
1 6 2T 10 4 

4 

Victoria McCauley6109
OTG

9.250 8.550 9.5509.250 36.600
4T 9 7 3 5 

5 

Elizabeth Bausas6107
OTG

9.050 9.000 9.2009.300 36.550
11T 4 6 12 6 

6 

Elizabeth Vantre6103
All American

9.325 8.500 9.7258.850 36.400
2 10 10 1 7 

7 

Augusta Baldwin6101
All American

9.150 8.250 9.5259.325 36.250
7T 12 2T 4 8 

8 

Tierney Pittman6104
MEGA-DC

9.100 8.150 9.4009.325 35.975
9T 13 2T 8 9 

9 

Ava Barnett6102
All American

9.050 8.600 9.1259.075 35.850
11T 8 9 13 10 

10 

Alassandra Agustin6106
OTG

8.900 8.800 9.4258.625 35.750
14 5 11T 6T 11 

11 

Regan Tanner6114
TwisTNTuck

9.100 8.650 9.3258.625 35.700
9T 7 11T 11 12 

12 

Bobbie Rose6115
Windsor

9.250 8.350 9.4508.500 35.550
4T 11 13 5 13 

13 

Makayla Smith6105
MEGA-DC

9.050 8.000 8.6757.800 33.525
11T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XP / XP: JrB
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Rouch6164
OTG

9.250 9.450 9.7509.475 37.925
5T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Cassidy Mazyck6158
MEGA-DC

9.325 9.350 9.7009.250 37.625
4 2 6T 3 2 

2 

Gabriella Diedrich6157
MEGA-DC

9.175 8.900 9.8759.525 37.475
7 6 1 1 3 

3 

Hanna Goodman6154
All American

9.100 9.300 9.3259.375 37.100
9T 3 4 7 4 

4 

Shelby Koshak6161
OTG

9.475 8.650 9.5009.100 36.725
1 7 8 5T 5 

5 

Grace Nicosia6162
OTG

9.000 8.550 9.5009.400 36.450
12 9 3 5T 6 

6 

Sophie Sherrod6156
All American

9.350 8.600 9.1009.250 36.300
2T 8 6T 10 7 

7 

Shaye Coyle6153
All American

9.050 9.100 9.1258.250 35.525
11 5 14 9 8 

8 

Taylor White6152
Aerial East

9.150 8.250 9.5758.375 35.350
8 10 13 4 9 

9 

Carlie Gavin6165
Windsor

9.100 7.850 9.2008.650 34.800
9T 12T 10 8 10 

10 

Lindsey Starke6166
Windsor

9.250 7.800 8.9258.625 34.600
5T 14 11 11 11 

11 

Nadia O'Neal6163
OTG

9.350 9.200 0.0008.475 27.025
2T 4 12 13T 12 

12 

Liza Owens6151
Aerial East

0.000 8.100 8.9009.075 26.075
13T 11 9 12 13 

13 

Abigail Morris6159
MEGA-DC

0.000 7.850 0.0009.325 17.175
13T 12T 5 13T 14 

14 
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Women / XP / XP: Sr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel McCracken6210
OTG

9.200 9.000 9.2509.400 36.850
2 2 1 5 1 

1 

Sarah Sparagno6212
OTG

9.150 8.800 9.3009.200 36.450
3T 4 3 4 2 

2 

AnaBelle Bergeron6206
All American

8.900 8.750 9.2259.300 36.175
9T 5 2 6T 3 

3 

Cheyenne Guerrant6215
TwisTNTuck

9.150 8.300 9.4509.125 36.025
3T 8 4 2 4 

4 

Madeline Rich6208
All American

9.150 8.700 9.4008.600 35.850
3T 6 8 3 5 

5 

Autumn Torian6213
OTG

9.350 9.100 8.3258.725 35.500
1 1 7 12 6 

6 

Madison Hunter6204
Aerial East

9.150 8.200 9.4758.550 35.375
3T 9 9 1 7 

7 

Abigail Draper6207
All American

9.000 8.950 8.9258.400 35.275
7 3 10 10T 8 

8 

Sarah Smith6205
Aerial East

8.850 8.550 9.0758.775 35.250
11T 7 6 9 9 

9 

Kayla Cook6214
TwisTNTuck

8.850 8.050 9.2009.000 35.100
11T 11 5 8 10 

10 

Yasmine Scotland6216
TwisTNTuck

8.900 8.100 8.9258.250 34.175
9T 10 12 10T 11 

11 

Madison Butler6202
Aerial East

8.950 7.450 9.2258.350 33.975
8 12 11 6T 12 

12 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 113.375 28.225 27.950 28.325 28.875
21 1 1

2 All American * 111.825 27.825 27.350 28.000 28.650
32 2 3

3 MEGA-DC * 111.150 27.600 26.400 28.175 28.975
13T 3 2

4T Aerial East * 106.925 27.250 25.000 26.400 28.275
45 5 5

4T TwisTNTuck * 106.925 27.150 25.050 26.750 27.975
56 4 4
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Women / XD / XD: Jr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Wangensteen6003
Aerial East

9.200 9.100 9.6509.475 37.425
1T 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Sarah Collins6006
OTG

9.025 9.300 9.5509.300 37.175
3 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Holly Johnson6001
Aerial East

9.200 8.500 9.6509.475 36.825
1T 6T 1T 2T 3 

3 

Callie Wells6009
OTG

8.900 8.950 9.5009.200 36.550
4T 4 5 6 4 

4 

Avery Herndon6004
All American

8.700 8.500 9.1009.300 35.600
7 6T 3T 8 5 

5 

McKenna Sweeney6008
OTG

8.750 9.000 9.6758.050 35.475
6 3 8 1 6 

6 

Jordan Kish6005
All American

8.900 7.550 9.5759.000 35.025
4T 8 6 4 7 

7 

Katelyn Starke6002
Aerial East

8.400 8.550 9.2758.425 34.650
8 5 7 7 8 

8 
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Women / XD / XD: Sr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Lee6057
OTG

8.800 8.450 9.6009.150 36.000
7 6 1 1 1 

1 

Tyra Kirk6053
Aerial East

8.825 8.700 9.4008.800 35.725
6 4 3 4 2 

2 

Noa Simmons6056
All American

8.950 8.550 9.3008.850 35.650
3T 5 2 5 3 

3 

Wren Mahoney6054
Aerial East

8.750 8.800 9.4507.950 34.950
8 3 5 3 4 

4 

Britney Blowers6051
Aerial East

9.000 8.100 9.1758.375 34.650
1T 8 4 7 5 

5 

Caroline Rawls6055
Aerial East

8.850 8.150 9.2507.350 33.600
5 7 7 6 6 

6 

Taylor Rogers6058
OTG

9.000 9.300 9.5250.000 27.825
1T 1 8 2 7 

7 

Cassie Catizone6052
Aerial East

8.950 9.000 0.0007.425 25.375
3T 2 6 8 8 

8 
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2018 Shamrock [OscarSmith] - L3 & Xcel
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 111.000 26.925 27.600 27.650 28.825
12 1 2

2 Aerial East * 110.800 27.400 26.900 27.750 28.750
21 2 1

3 All American * 106.275 26.550 24.600 27.150 27.975
33 3 3
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